ALBANY-SARATOGA SPEEDWAY

MODIFIED

POS DRIVER NAME

1) Hearn, Brett**

2)  Johnson, Marc **
3)  Johnson, Ronnie**
4)  Tremont, Ken Jr*
5) Delorenzo, Matt ***
6) Mueller, Jessey *
7) Flach, Keith*

8) Hackel, Bobby IV
9) Lehner, Jack

10) Bellinger, Bodie
11) Stratton, Neil

12) Gleason, Brian
13) Reckner, Elmo
14) Drellos, Demetrios
15) Vernold, Kris

16) Pupello, Matt

17) Ronca, Don

18) Depew, Matt

19) Nagle, Jim

20) Ronca, Rich

21) Morey, C.G.

22) Brown, Jackie JR
23) Stratton, Hector
24) Barber, Justin

25)  Britten, Peter*
26) Hoard, Ray

27) Wilder, Jeremy
28) Torres, Lou

29) Rockefeller, Jeff
30) Scagliotta, Rich
31) Cottrell, Jimmy
32) Friesen, Stewart*
33) Scribner, Dylan
34) Mattison, Don
35) Decker, Willy

36) Herrington, Jason
37) Aanonson, Kenny JR
38) Varin, Danny

39) Mcloughlin, Max
40) Warner, Rocky
41)  Armstrong,Kyle
42) Sheppard, Matt
43)  Decker, Billy

44) Coradi,Pep

45) Huber, Scott

46) Hoenforst, Josh
47) Bonner, Reggie
48) Bachetti, Andy
49) McCreadie, Tim*
50) Fuller, Tim

51) Freisen, Jessica
52) Phelps, Jimmy
53) Varin, Bobby

54) Seeley, Craig

55) Jeseo, Chad

56) Hackel, Bobby IIl
57) Hansen, Craig
58) Green, Randy
59) Kitchell,Ed

60) Henion, Roger
61) Bennett, Cass
62) Rudolph, Eric

63) Krummel, Brian
64) Bleau, Cody

65) Dippel, Tyler

66) Whittiker, Billy
67) Pauch, Billy Jr
68) Cleveland, Connor

CAR #

91INY
872G

11A
9s
91

21P
51
6H

39
19

98H
0o
69
25
97X
20C
69

19jr
72
25

17K
73
T

109

09

PTS
812
802
786
764
754
721
684
652
637
636
615
591
548
538
525
513
503
502
465
459

389
358
316
297
255
250
242
233
223
192
180
163
144
126
120
104
100
100
90
88
80
80
63
63
62
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
2
40
40
40
40
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

SPORTSMAN

POS DRIVER NAME

1) Hartman, Tim Jr**
2) Cleveland, Connor****
3) Johnson, Chris**
4) Gray, Jason**

5) Nutting, Daryl *
6) Edwards, Chad *
7) Pitts, Jeremy*

8) Buff, Andrew*

9) Bublak, Robert
10) Duell, Scott

11) Scarborough, Joey*
12) Jones, Pat

13) Lussier, Nick

14)  McAuliffe, Adam*
15) Constantino, Dave
16) Coffey, Mike

17) Bornt,Derek

18) Miller, Jon

19) Speshock, Jack
20) Ostrander, Mike
21) Proctor, Fred

22) Osgood, Jim

23) Scarborough, Jake
24) Neal, Josh

25) Meehan, James
26) Lussier,Elliot

27) Ronca, Chris

28) Calabrese, Brian
29) Reome, Jason

30) Fretto, Nick

31) Baranowski, Dave
32) Edwards, Jesse
33) Pierson, Adam
34) Orlando Joe

35)  Wilcox, Butch

36) Conroy, Ken

37) Billington, Floyd
38) Stowell, Jon

39) ST.Germain JR, John
40)  Schilling, David
41)  Williams, Joel

42)  Groff, Kale

43) Torres, Lou

44)  Flood, Bobby

45)  Yankowski, Alex
46)  Kelly, Marty Il
47) Chaffee, Kevin
48)  Bokus, Colin

49)  Stone, Nick

50) Fisher, Mike

51) Thompson, Tyler
52) Morgan, Jim

53) Sunn,Josh

54) Curtis, Chris

55) Maxon, Rob

56) Sabia, Michael
57) Clemons, Tim

58) McCoy, Scott

59) Siemons, Tanner
60) Dwyer, Olden

61) Lussier, Billy

CAR #

22
09
33)
[e]e)
42
37
27
92
278
14X
38

234

06
4B
12
08
62
54
26
24
24X
32C

7r
21C
1R
92
112
28
15
818
33x
44
30
8js
24j
20
19L
21
ooT
91
84y
21
73
39
27
77M
98T
17
11
35
96
7S
17
187
55
88l
25

PTS
840
834

739
729
704
692
692

652
590
587
564
524

508
475
471
464
453

450
366
340
334
328

305
282
254
231
220
196
184
170
158
151
130
114
112
92
76
64
60
50
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
28
22
20
20
20
20
20
20

PRO STOCK

POS DRIVER NAME

1)  Martin, Kenny****
2) Corbin, Jason *
3) Dumblewski, Chuck *
4) Coonradt, Josh*****
5) Duell, Kim**

6) Loubier, Norm *
7)  Emigh, Brandon*
8)  Arnold, Nick

9) Older, Dan

10) Older, Darrell
11) Brownell, Walt
12) Towslee, Scott
13) Thompson, Ed*
14) Roberts, Matt
15) Charbonneau, Dean
16) Madigan, Dan
17) DePaulo, Dave
18) Horning, Luke
19) Gray, Brandon
20) Baker, Mike

21) Wemple, Chris
22) Eaton, Jimmy
23) Yetman, Rob*
24) Lansing, Yates
25) Meltz, Jason

26) Wescott, Byron
27) Stone, Nick

28) Porter, Peter

29) Joslin, Ivan

30) Sheely, Doug

31) Crane, Rich

32) Greenier, Ernie
33) LaPalme, Jeff
34) Camenga, Devin
35) Keough, Brian
36) Hughes, Alicia
37) Casey, Jason*
38) Routhier, Jon
39) Casey, Jay

40) Stickles, Dave
41) Roy, Joicelyn

42)  Aubin, Rock

43) Lalonde, Marc
44)  Viens, Guy

45)  Payeur, Pascual
47) Chicoine, Jocelyn
48) Cyr, Bruno

49) Beauchamp, C.D.
50) Mulrain, Paul
51) Knight, Justin

CAR #
93
8C

00X
14

97
98
87
23
11
8R

24M
21
2H
oovT
02
112
8)

48L
51
00
27

49

08
711
73

110
311
730
324
315
322
55

48

4A

15X
338
17
33
88
2X
8K

PTS
760
746
675
673
673
652
599
598
593
493
472
464
429
428
383
382
371
370
358
345
327
285
264
205
190
154
132
122
94
88
86
83
64
40
26
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

POINTS

STREET STOCK

o
o
@

DRIVER NAME
Miller, Randy*******
Relyea, Al*
Anderson, Damon
Lawrence, Scott
Hayes, John
Arnold, Phil
Burch, Mark
Filarecki, John
Duncan, Jim **
Vila, Pete

Cook, David *
Taylor, Justin
Chadderdon, Harold
Stevenson, Dustin
Barrett, Jason
Shippee, David
Tranka, Adam
Seyerlein, Zach
Condon, Curt
Meltz, Jeff Jr
McFarland, Tim
Macissac, Luke
Currier, Jake
Cosselman, Steve
Wilson, Joey
Sanchez, Hunter
Murray, Chris
Miller, Jordan
Aussicker, Chase
Murphy, Jesse
Casper, Jordan
Denue, Dom
Brundige, DJ
Esterby, Eric

CAR #

12
14
5
24
117
2
76
28
771
36
369
922
81
550
711
95
54
33
04
15
33
40
11
52C
57
23
7
38
26
o7
16
145
95
3

PTS
750
738
672
653
580
527
521
512
480
462
410
370
298
294
274
186
170
132
126
114
113
112
86
60
56
50
34
32
28
20
20
20
20
20

4 CYLINDER SINGLE CAM
POS DRIVER NAME

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Bennett, Johnny***
Garney, Robert***
Burch, Tyler
LeBarge, Dave*
Younger, Cordelle
Mitchell, Dan

Ely, Brandon*
Montville, Elmer
Hoarlacher, Brett
Russell, Wayne
Joiner, Steve
Thompson, Demetrie
Ward, Larry
Sheppard, John

4 CYLINDER DUAL CAM
POS DRIVER NAME

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Ryan, Steve***
Bleau, P.J.*
Frame, David**
Lang, Jason*
Powell, Jared*
Burch, Todd
Mullineaux, Dave
LaBounty, Merton
Geurtin, Jim
Bruno, Johnny
Quintero, Derek SR
Russell, Wayne

CAR#
27s
88S
965
65s
117s
35s

30s
295
54S
65S
007
308
995

CAR #
4D
92D
91D
22D

95D
3D
46D
7d
11D
X5D
54D

PTS
498
496

356
354
332
116
110
84
72
56
50
48
46

PTS
506
486
464
422

134
48
48
46
46
46
46

AS OF 8/31/18



